
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Role= Defendant; Name= GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202003180001
07710

03/18/2020
03:06:37

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS GREENWICH
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202004060001
33410

04/06/2020
02:27:14

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS GREENWICH
INSURANCE
COMPANY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202207070002
69180

07/07/2022
11:15:46

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GREENWICH
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20200318000
107710

199503270000
77811

03/27/1995
11:39:47

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SOUTHLAKE
ELECTRIC
COMPANY

200705090002
17670

05/09/2007
12:30:49

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
TRACTOR
COMPANY INC

201403170000
72290

03/17/2014
08:55:27

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200711290005
41830

11/29/2007
09:49:44

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FITTS
STEPHEN N

200705090002
17680

Other:SEE
INST

201303070000
94320

03/07/2013
10:10:01

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BANCORPSO
UTH BANK


