Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Role= Defendant; Name= GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003180001 07710	03/18/2020 03:06:37	GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	GREENWICH INSURANCE COMPANY						
202004060001 33410	04/06/2020 02:27:14	GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	GREENWICH INSURANCE COMPANY			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202207070002 69180		GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GREENWICH INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20200318000 107710	
199503270000 77811		GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHLAKE ELECTRIC COMPANY						
200705090002 17670	05/09/2007 12:30:49	GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON TRACTOR COMPANY INC						
201403170000 72290		GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BANCORPSO UTH BANK						
200711290005 41830	11/29/2007 09:49:44	GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FITTS STEPHEN N					200705090002 17680	Other:SEE INST
201303070000 94320	03/07/2013 10:10:01	GIVIANPOUR CHARLES S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BANCORPSO UTH BANK						